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Bond Program Status Report
Period Ending June 30, 2022

Prepared for:
Bond Oversight Committee Meeting, August 3, 2022



General Obligation Bonds Summary

As of June 30, 2022
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(D) Dependent Charter / (1) Independent Charter



(D) Dependent Charter / (1) Independent Charter
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A. Warren McClaskey
Charles A. Jones Career & Education Center
Clayton B. Wire

Collis P. Huntington

District Operations / Admin
Florin Technology

Fremont School for Adults
Fruit Ridge

Genesis / Enrollment Center
Maple

Mark Hopkins
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740,613
423,952
235,250
258,041
33,356,388
7,852
0
684,353
159,539
75,271
122,381

'XKX }v

o O o

0

0

O O O o o

D
&UV e

2,820,376

J+8E] 3§

WEKZZ E

0

0
977,137

0
426,962

0

0
201,160

0

0

0

&UV

v
&UV o

740,613
423,952
1,212,387
258,041
36,603,726
7,852
0
885,512
159,539
75,271
122,381
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